
 
 

SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT/COMMON PLAN DAYS CALENDAR 
2022-2023: 

 
**GRADUATION DATES ARE SET IN THE SPRING OF 2023** 
 
 
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT DAY (SIP) DISMISSAL TIMES 
PEOTONE ELEMENTARY    11:50  a.m.               
PEOTONE INTERMEDIATE CENTER  11:00  a.m. 
PEOTONE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL   12:00  p.m.  
PEOTONE HIGH SCHOOL   11:50  a.m. 

 
 
COMMON PLAN DAY DISMISSAL TIMES  
PEOTONE ELEMENTARY 1:30 p.m.  
PEOTONE INTERMEDIATE CENTER          12:45 p.m.  
PEOTONE JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 1:40 p.m.  
PEOTONE HIGH SCHOOL 1:25 p.m. 

 
 
  TEACHER INSTITUTE DAYS (NO SCHOOL): 
  Monday, August 15, 2022 
  Tuesday, August 16, 2022 
  Monday, January 9, 2023 
  Wednesday, May 31, 2023 
 

 
ORIENTATION/OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE 
 
Connor Shaw Center- Preschool Meet & Greet  (BY APPOINTMENT ONLY) 
Wednesday, August 17, 2022         8:30 a.m. – 1:15 p.m.                                                              
Thursday, August 18, 2022    8:30 a.m. – 1:15 p.m. 
                                                             

  Peotone Elementary School – Kindergarten Meet & Greet (BY APPOINTMENT ONLY) 
  Wednesday, August 17, 2022          8:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. 
  Thursday, August 18, 2022  8:45 a.m. – 12:45 p.m. 
 
  Peotone Elementary School Open House (Grades 1-3) 
  Monday, August 15, 2022     2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.   
                                     

Peotone Intermediate Center Open House 
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 
Open House / School Supply Drop-off       
4th and 5th Grade:  5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 
 
Peotone Junior High School 
6th, 7th, and 8th Grade Supply Night – Tuesday, August 9, 2022    3:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
6th, 7th, and 8th Grade Open House – Tuesday, August 23, 2022     6:00 p.m. 
 
 Peotone High School:  Code of Conduct / Open House  
 Code of Conduct Meeting (Athletes) - Thursday, August 4, 2022      6:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. 
 Freshman Orientation – Thursday, August 11, 2022        6:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
 PHS Open House - Wednesday, August 24, 2022            7:00 p.m. 
             5.20.2022 

 
 
SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT / EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS:  
Friday, September 16, 2022 
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 
Friday, February 17, 2023 
Friday, April 14, 2023 
Friday, May 12, 2023 
 
COMMON PLAN / EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS: 
Wednesday, August 17, 2022 
Thursday, August 18, 2022 
Friday, August 19, 2022 
Friday, October 14, 2022 (end of 1st quarter) 
Thursday, December 22, 2022 (end of 2nd quarter) 
Friday, March 17, 2023 (end of 3rd quarter) 
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 (end of 4th quarter) 
 
 


